
28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 8
31 JUL 2006 - 11:28

Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle
4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:35.94 Australia Athens (GRE) 14 AUG 2004AUS
ER  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER
CR  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Germany GER  3:38.901. Q1 4
DALLMANN Petra 78  0.98    26.76    54.80    54.80
GOETZ Daniela 87  0.27    26.14    54.65  1:49.45
STEFFEN Britta 83  0.36    25.79    53.87  2:43.32
LIEBS Annika 79  0.18    26.49    55.58  3:38.90

France FRA  3:41.362.     2.46Q1 7
METELLA Malia 82  0.75    26.33    55.53    55.53
MONGEL Aurore 82  0.32    26.44    55.04  1:50.57
MUFFAT Camille 89  0.41    26.50    55.91  2:46.48
COUDERC Celine 83  0.26    26.24    54.88  3:41.36

Netherlands NED  3:42.663.     3.76Q1 2
SCHREUDER Hinkelien 84  0.85    26.80    56.38    56.38
HEEMSKERK Femke 87  0.46    26.64    55.87  1:52.25
GROOT Chantal 82  0.38    26.32    55.16  2:47.41
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 90  0.21    26.04    55.25  3:42.66

Sweden SWE  3:44.174.     5.27Q2 5
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.81    26.96    55.39    55.39
MATTSSON Ida 85  0.16    26.69    56.35  1:51.74
SJOEBERG Johanna 78  0.18    26.55    55.77  2:47.51
SVAHNSTROEM Malin 80  0.33    27.08    56.66  3:44.17

Italy ITA  3:44.345.     5.44Q2 3
PELLEGRINI Federica 88  0.87    27.57    56.20    56.20
ZOCCARI Flavia 86  0.23    27.22    56.43  1:52.63
SEGAT Francesca 83  0.26    27.13    55.95  2:48.58
CHIUSO Cristina 73  0.42    26.20    55.76  3:44.34

Belgium BEL  3:45.556.     6.65Q2 4
VAVOURAKIS Emily 89  0.74    26.94    56.78    56.78
VAN DEN BRANDEN Sascha 89  0.11    26.97    56.43  1:53.21
AERENTS Jorina 90  0.29    26.96    56.37  2:49.58
BOSSUYT Tine 80  0.28    26.98    55.97  3:45.55

Great Britain GBR  3:46.127.     7.22Q2 7
WYLD Katherine 86  0.75    27.31    56.75    56.75
SMITH Amy 87  0.37    26.78    56.52  1:53.27
SYLVESTER Jessica 87  0.11    26.75    56.58  2:49.85
BECKETT Julia 86  0.31    27.03    56.27  3:46.12

Spain ESP  3:46.338.     7.43Q2 2
ROUBA BIENIARZ Tatiana 83  0.86    27.80    56.86    56.86
FUSTER MARTINEZ Maria 85  0.14    27.16    56.08  1:52.94
GORBEA LORENZO Ilune 86  0.21    27.19    56.69  2:49.63
PALACIOS ARMAS Maria Jesus 82  0.24    27.14    56.70  3:46.33

Ukraine UKR  3:47.379.     8.472 6
YATSENKO Mariya 89  0.85    27.72    57.32    57.32
SERIKOVA Oxana 85  0.32    26.76    56.41  1:53.73
KHUDYAKOVA Nataliya 85  0.49    27.36    56.43  2:50.16
KLOCHKOVA Yana 82  0.38    27.33    57.21  3:47.37

Estonia EST  3:48.1610.     9.261 3
KOLUKANOVA Jana 81  0.84    27.45    56.60    56.60
ALJAND Triin 85  0.32    27.31    57.47  1:54.07
SAARNAK Annika 88  0.03    27.56    57.73  2:51.80
PARTYKA Elina 83  0.39    27.13    56.36  3:48.16

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW411900_74 1.0 Report Created  MON 31 JUL 2006 11:40     Page 1/2



28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 8
31 JUL 2006 − 11:28

Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle
4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:35.94 Australia Athens (GRE) 14 AUG 2004AUS
ER  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER
CR  3:36.00 Germany Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 2002GER

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Hungary HUN  3:52.4311.    13.531 5
DARA Eszter 90  0.86    28.41    59.12    59.12
MUTINA Agnes 88  0.34    27.36    57.57  1:56.69
MISKOVICZ Zsuzsanna 85  0.52    27.66    58.48  2:55.17
SZEL Friderika 88  0.06    27.18    57.26  3:52.43

Belarus BLR  3:53.7512.    14.851 6
HANCHAR Maryia 85  0.89    27.45    58.22    58.22
HALOUCHYTS Hanna 88  0.33    27.44    58.64  1:56.86
KHITRAYA Yuliya 89  0.32    28.13    59.75  2:56.61
NIAFEDAVA Iryna 87  0.29    27.45    57.14  3:53.75
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